
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 St. Peter's 00:21:19.85 22

2 Lucas 00:22:05.61 45

3 Central Christian 00:26:02.89 71

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Crestline 00:29:42.01 2

Mans. Christian 00:22:26.18 3

Loudonville 00:23:10.38 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 St. Peter's 00:21:19.85 7 22

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Luke Henrich 00:19:53:573 2

2 4 Grant Farragher 00:21:12:753 3

3 6 Nathaniel Schemine 00:21:31:467 4

4 8 Jacob Stewart 00:21:49:400 6

5 9 Caleb Stewart 00:22:12:110 7

6 12 Anthony Katsaounis 00:22:21:983 0

7 15 Caden Brubaker 00:22:53:110 0

2 Lucas 00:22:05.61 7 45

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Gavin Shindeldecker 00:18:36:003 1

2 13 Colton Boyer 00:22:51:513 9

3 14 Isaac Pfeiffer 00:22:51:680 10

4 16 Rylee Gorrell 00:22:59:853 12

5 17 Aaron Pfeiffer 00:23:09:030 13

6 22 Trey Lehnhart 00:24:23:397 0

7 24 Jacob Kleilein 00:25:17:867 0

3 Central Christian 00:26:02.89 5 71

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Josh Devlin 00:21:42:123 5

2 18 Michael Bontrager 00:23:19:433 14

3 21 Brady Woods 00:24:17:627 15

4 25 Kyle Miller 00:27:42:597 18

5 26 Daniel Schlabach 00:33:12:690 19
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Gavin Shindeldecker JR 00:18:36:003 Lucas

2 2 Luke Henrich JR 00:19:53:573 St. Peter's

3 0 Clay Reynolds SO 00:20:19:330 Mans. Christian

4 3 Grant Farragher FR 00:21:12:753 St. Peter's

5 0 Gavin Balliett SR 00:21:24:267 Crestline

6 4 Nathaniel Schemine JR 00:21:31:467 St. Peter's

7 5 Josh Devlin SO 00:21:42:123 Central Christian

8 6 Jacob Stewart SR 00:21:49:400 St. Peter's

9 7 Caleb Stewart JR 00:22:12:110 St. Peter's

10 0 Jacob Gessner FR 00:22:17:110 Loudonville

11 0 Andy Seher FR 00:22:21:033 Mans. Christian

12 8 Anthony Katsaounis SR 00:22:21:983 St. Peter's

13 9 Colton Boyer FR 00:22:51:513 Lucas

14 10 Isaac Pfeiffer JR 00:22:51:680 Lucas

15 11 Caden Brubaker FR 00:22:53:110 St. Peter's

16 12 Rylee Gorrell FR 00:22:59:853 Lucas

17 13 Aaron Pfeiffer FR 00:23:09:030 Lucas

18 14 Michael Bontrager SR 00:23:19:433 Central Christian

19 0 Seth Rhodes SO 00:23:24:787 Loudonville

20 0 Anthony Carwse SO 00:23:49:277 Loudonville

21 15 Brady Woods SO 00:24:17:627 Central Christian

22 16 Trey Lehnhart JR 00:24:23:397 Lucas

23 0 John Adams FR 00:24:38:207 Mans. Christian

24 17 Jacob Kleilein FR 00:25:17:867 Lucas

25 18 Kyle Miller SR 00:27:42:597 Central Christian

26 19 Daniel Schlabach SR 00:33:12:690 Central Christian

27 0 Wesley Patrick SR 00:37:59:773 Crestline
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